
12/30/2016

2016 Team Stats for Plano JV
Wins=  3 Losses=  1

Player

Nick Woodhouse

Ka'Jon Smith

Bryson schmidt

Torry Jackson

Demond Williams

Cedric Waltton

Payton Shettles

Adam Carreno

Dalton Cline

Elias Wallace

Totals

#

10

11

5

23

3

12

1

32

20

2

 

*PTS

47

45

33

23

9

8

5

3

2

0

175

HI

16

15

12

9

4

7

5

3

2

0

175

FGM

15

15

14

10

4

3

2

1

1

0

65

3PM

1

4

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

2PM

14

11

11

9

4

3

2

1

1

0

56

FTM

16

11

2

2

1

2

1

1

0

0

36

FTA

18

14

18

5

2

4

3

2

0

0

66

FT%

88.9

78.6

11.1

40.0

50.0

50.0

33.3

50.0

0.0

0.0

54.5

PF

6

4

11

9

6

10

5

2

0

3

56

Eff

47

45

33

23

9

8

5

3

2

0

175

[PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [Eff]-Efficiency 


